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Anlage

Schubertstr. 58a, 53359 Rheinbach
ullischerhag@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Deselaers, Klaus

T 01703316470 sportwart@tc-rheinbach.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Sebastian Hahn; T 022268900511

sebastianhahn@posteo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Conrad, Stefan
Pelzer, Andreas
Wallraff, Dominique
Dr. Haack, Bjorn
Streuff, Sven

Pies, Christian
Fuhs, Christoph
Luzar, Dominik
Saal, Marc
Mertens, Martin
Hahn, Sebastian
Dr. Wiese, Roland
Holly, Frank
Fuchs, Georg
Hofmann, Lars
Heim, Rudiger
Hamann, Florian
Falagone, Lorenzo
Pescher, Oliver
Langer, Giso
Hestermann, Tobias
Scholer, Florian

ID-Nr.

17652096
18002406
17701813
17553466
17852206
17552600
17801772
17803710
17954600
17855235
18890049
17854725
18104473
17453634
17281721
16991024
18891609
19075917
18892081
18155978
18554948
18455261

LK

LK17,5
LK17,7
LK17,9
LK18,9
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK19,4
LK19,8
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK21,8
LK23,2
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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